NEW PIG FUNDING APPROVALS

Applicant Number Total
of Farms Acres

Burlington County - Rancocas Project Area 70 3,996.3
Southampton and Pemberton Townships
Burlington County - Route 206 South Project Area 84 7,460.5
Medford, Shamong and Tabernacle Townships
Burlington County - Berry Production Project Area 24 6,421.0
Woodland, Pemberton, Tabernacle & Washington Twps
North Hanover Township 36 1,202.0
Burlington County
Hopewell Township 145 6,648.0
Mercer County
Holland Township 4 298.0
Hunterdon County
Tewksbury Township - Pottersville Project Area (#4) 4 239.0
Hunterdon County
Knowlton Township - Project Area #2 10 686.0
Warren County
Morris County 13 1,314.0
Chester Township
2004A PIG SUBTOTAL 390 28,264.8

FY2004
Allocation
$1,311,270

$2,447,990

$2,106,769

$545,407

$1,500,000

$134,221

$304,725

$400,000

$1,500,000

$10,250,381




