NEW PIG FUNDING APPROVALS

Applicant	Number	Total	FY2004
Burlington County - Rancocas Project Area Southampton and Pemberton Townships	<u>of Farms</u> 70	<u>Acres</u> 3,996.3	<u>Allocation</u> \$1,311,270
Burlington County - Route 206 South Project Area Medford, Shamong and Tabernacle Townships	84	7,460.5	\$2,447,990
Burlington County - Berry Production Project Area Woodland, Pemberton, Tabernacle & Washington Twps	24	6,421.0	\$2,106,769
North Hanover Township Burlington County	36	1,202.0	\$545,407
Hopewell Township Mercer County	145	6,648.0	\$1,500,000
Holland Township Hunterdon County	4	298.0	\$134,221
Tewksbury Township - Pottersville Project Area (#4) Hunterdon County	4	239.0	\$304,725
Knowlton Township - Project Area #2 Warren County	10	686.0	\$400,000
Morris County Chester Township	13	1,314.0	\$1,500,000
2004A PIG SUBTOTAL	390	28,264.8	\$10,250,381